Resultat SM 2012 Vanersborg

Slutliga resultat

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

SailNo

600 MSK

591 MSS

584 LDSS

570 StSS

559 MSS

592 MSS

931 HSK

551 StSS

609 HjBK

582 SomSS

610 GKSS

608 StSS

590 SomSS

448 SSWL

533 MSS

552 MSS

577 Vass

541 Vass

611 MtSK

482 SBS

575 SomsSS

237 KDSS

453 VSS

296 MtSK

58 Vass

586 SSVA

578 HaSS

Club

HelmName
Michael Collberg
Henrik Edman

Martin Almslatt

Jonas Borjesson

Henrik Jérhov

Bo Lindsjo

Matti Pehkonen

Stefan Jaensson

Ola Christiansson

Jérgen Lantz
Gunnar Sedén

Tommy Nielsen

Roy Gustavsson

Pontus Apelberg
Bjorn Olsson

Paul Kron

Per Gustafsson

Fredrik Kullenberg

Kenth Bengtsson

Vasilij Gunnermark

Benny Axelsson

Jesper Aberg

Matthias Thunberg

Anders Jarl

Arne Wolgast

Fredrik Ellison Torge

Magnus Lundblad

Racel R2

1 2
4 1
2 5
3 3

9 (28 OCS)
8 4
-13 9
5 14
10 6
6 12
11 8
-19 13
-23 11
7 17
14 16
15 10
17 21
12 -23
-22 15
20 7
16 20
18 18
(28 OCS) 22

(28 DNF) 28 DNS

25 24
21 -25
24 19

R3

28 DNF

R4

-3 1
1 3
4 2
5 6
2 4
8 5
6 8
11 12
7 7

16 (28 DSQ)
12 19
18 11
10 10
9 14
13 15
14 20
-22 13
17 21
19 9
21 18
15 16
-20 17
25
24 26
26 24
23 23
25 22

R5

10

11

17

-20

15

13

-21

12

-25

18

14

-22

-26

16

24

19

23

-27

R6

R7
3 1
1 5

-8 4
2 7
5 2
6 (28 OCS)

7 8
4 -20

10 -23
9 14

13 3

11 6

14 21

18 15

12 22

15 11

17 9

22 16

20 19

19 12

21 13

16 17

25 10

24 24

27 18

23 25

26 26

Nett

13

19

25

26

38

48

57

57

62

66

74

79

80

82

85

95

96

96

97

101

102

134

135

136

138

142



